

CUSTOMIZE YOUR PEACE OF MIND



GUN SAFE WARRANTY

If you are the original owner of a Blue Dot Second Amendment Safe that suffers damage due to theft or fire, Blue Dot Safes will replace the safe with absolutely no product cost to you. You must provide Blue Dot Safes with a properly filed police and /or fire department report, within 30 days of the incident. We will either repair or replace (at our option) with a current production model or comparable unit. Under no circumstances will Blue Dot Safes, Inc be held liable for contents of said safe(s). Proof of purchase or notarized document stating you are in fact the true original owner of the safe is required. This Limited Lifetime warranty is non-transferable. Blue Dot Safes provides world class customer service and stands behind each of our products 100%.

(CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY REMOVAL / INSTALL AND SHIPPING CHARGES)